



10/3/2018

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: METAL BEAM GUARDRAIL
REPAIR - CITYWIDE

Contract No.: C02226

Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA

Project No.: C02226

Bid Opening:

Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$169,200.00		
1	TBD	BRM CONSTRUCTION	\$189,950.00	0.00%	12.26% OVER ESTIMATE
2	TBD	PISOR FENCE DIVISION	\$206,324.00	8.62%	21.94% OVER ESTIMATE



10/3/2018

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: METAL BEAM GUARDRAIL REPAIR - CITYWIDE Contract No.: C02226
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02226
 Bid Opening: City of Santa Rosa Owner:

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		BRM CONSTRUCTION		PISOR FENCE DIVISION	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,500.00	\$35,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,720.00	\$3,720.00	\$21,414.00	\$21,414.00
3	9990.04301 SOIL SAMPLING, TESTING AND LANDFILL ACCEPTANCE	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00
4	9990.04302 CLASS I SOIL DISPOSAL	TON	50	\$195.00	\$9,750.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00
5	9990.02482 CLASS II SOIL DISPOSAL	TON	50	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00
6	9990.04303 INSTALL WOOD POST	EA	114	\$1,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$975.00	\$111,150.00	\$630.00	\$71,820.00
7	9990.04304 REPLACE METAL BEAM RAILING	LF	112	\$100.00	\$11,200.00	\$90.00	\$10,080.00	\$120.00	\$13,440.00
8	9990.04305 REPLACE END ANCHORING ASSEMBLY	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
Totals for Project C02226					\$169,200.00		\$189,950.00		\$206,324.00
% of Estimate for Project C02226							12.26%		21.94%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____